

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2640-2642 OF 1999

UNION OF INDIA

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

BALJIT SINGH & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)  
(With appln.(s) for substitution and with office report)

WITH C.A.Nos.3309-3340 of 1999 - (With Appln.(s) for stay and  
with office report)  
C.A.Nos.3343-3554 of 1999 - (With Appln.(s) for directions and  
with office report)  
C.A.Nos.3341-3342, 3555, 3556-3586 of 1999, 5163/2002, 3009-3017,  
3057-3059, 3152-3180 & 3060-3061 of 2003 - (With office report)

Date: 31/08/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.S. Deobia, Sr. Adv.  
UO Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L. Nageshwara Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Kalsi, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.

Ex-parte

..2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A.Nos.3343-3554/1999 :

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted. The appellants also to remove the defects pointed out by the office in respect of the applications made for substitution.

Sarita  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)