

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2640-2642 OF 1999

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 3009-3017 of 2003
(With appl(s) for stay with office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3057-3059 of 2003
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3060-3061 of 2003
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3152-3180 of 2003
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3309-3340 of 1999
(With appln(s) for stay)
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3341-3342 of 1999
(With appln(s) for interim directions)
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3343-3554 of 1999
Civil Appeal NO. 3555 of 1999
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3556-3586 of 1999
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5163 of 2002
(With office report)

IA Nos.23-31 (Appl(s) for interim direction/stay, substituted service and substitution of deceased respondent no.7 in CA No. 3010/03) in CA No. 3009-3017/03 and IA No. & 7-9 (appl9s) for substituted service and stay) in CA No. 3057-3059/03 and IA Nos. 62-90 (appl(s) for interim stay) in CA 3152-80/03

Date: 19/07/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s)
UOI
Mr. T.S. Doabis, Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. W.A. Quadri, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.
Mrs. Neelam Kalsi, Adv.

Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be listed tomorrow.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master